Avenue 5k
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00:20:34
00:21:10
00:21:26
00:22:04
00:22:08
00:22:19

00:23:01
00:23:06

00:27:00
00:27:10
00:27:16

00:27:45
00:27:47

00:27:58
00:28:28

00:30:52
00:33:59

00:35:23

6.35
6.38

7.40
7.42
7.54
7.55
9.36

Surname
Taylor
Taylor
Day

Lacey
Oldale
Hopkinson

Holmes
Browne

Iredale
May
Stone

Kerry
Kerry

Barnston
Wagstaff

Tomlinson
Nicholson

Smith

Stone
Knight

Lowe
Clark
Selby
Turnbull
Bestwick

19 Avenue 5k 29 Sep
Sunday 27 October 2019

Forename Gender Category

Matthew
David
Annalise
Darren
David
John

Chris
Liam
Joshua

Matthew
Jeff

Betsy
Nick
Angela
Karen

Jackie
Kathryn

Nick

Jasper
Darcy

Ewan
Cora
Ethan
Frederick
Freddie

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female

Female
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Page 1

Junior Male
MV40-44
Junior Female

Senior Men

Junior Male
MV40-44
Junior Female

FV60-64

FV60-64

Junior Male
Junior Female

Junior Male

Junior Male

Junior Male

StartGroup

Cannon Events

Cannon Events

Lonely Goat RC
Cannon Events

Cannon Events
Cannon Events

North Derbyshire
Cannon Events

Cannon Events
Cannon Events

Cannon Events

Cannon Events

Cannon Events

Cannon Events

No
494
441

47

23
136

24

409
475

464
172
20

46
311
321

367
471

320

153
444

329
13
491
21
496



