## 19 Avenue 5k 29 Sep

## Avenue 5k Sunday 27 October 2019

Position		Surname	Forename	Gender	Category	StartGroup	No
1	00:20:34	Taylor	Matthew	Male	Junior Male	отаптотомр	494
2	00:21:10	Taylor	David	Male	MV40-44		441
3	00:21:26	Day	Annalise	Female	Junior Female	Cannon Events	47
4	00:22:04	Lacey	Darren	Male			23
5	00:22:08	Oldale	David	Male	Senior Men	Cannon Events	136
6	00:22:19	Hopkinson	John	Male			24
7	00:23:01	Holmes	Chris	Male			409
8	00:23:06	Browne	Liam	Male		Lonely Goat RC	475
9	00:27:00	Iredale	Joshua	Male			464
10	00:27:10	May	Matthew	Male	Junior Male	Cannon Events	172
11	00:27:16	Stone	Jeff	Male	MV40-44		20
12	00:27:45	Kerry	Betsy	Female	Junior Female	Cannon Events	2
13	00:27:47	Kerry	Nick	Male		Cannon Events	46
14	00:27:58	Barnston	Angela	Female	FV60-64	North Derbyshire	311
15	00:28:28	Wagstaff	Karen	Female		Cannon Events	321
16	00:30:52	Tomlinson	Jackie	Female	FV60-64	Cannon Events	367
17	00:33:59	Nicholson	Kathryn	Female		Cannon Events	471
18	00:35:23	Smith	Nick	Male		Cannon Events	320
4500							
1500m		<b>C</b> .				<u> </u>	
1	6.35	Stone	Jasper	Male	Junior Male	Cannon Events	153
2	6.38	Knight	Darcy	Female	Junior Female	<u> </u>	444
3	7.40	Lowe	Ewan	Male	Junior Male	Cannon Events	329
4	7.42	Clark	Cora	Female			13
5	7.54	Selby	Ethan	Male	Junior Male	Cannon Events	491
6	7.55	Turnbull	Frederick	Male			21
7	9.36	Bestwick	Freddie	Male	Junior Male		496